Wyandot County Department Phone Numbers

Adult Probation Office

Agenline School & Industies
Board of Commissioners

Board of Elections

Clerk of Courts

Common Pleas Court

County Auditor

County Engineer

County Recorder

County Treasurer

Deputy Registrar / Title Department
Dog Warden

EMS

Family & Children First

Health Department

Help Me Grow

Job & Family Services

Juvenille Court

Law Library

Microfilm

OSU Extension Office

Probate Court

Prosecutoing Attorney

Recycling Center

Sheriff's Office

Skilled Nursing & Rehab

Soil & Water Conservation District
Soldier's Reliev / Veteran Services
Tax Map

419-294-6436
419-294-4901
419-294-3836
419-294-1226
419-294-1432
419-294-1817
419-294-1531
419-294-2330
419-294-1442
419-294-2131
419-294-0016
419-294-5408
419-294-4916
419-294-6438
419-294-3852
419-294-6408
419-294-4230
419-294-2545
419-294-4088
419-294-6417
419-294-4931
419-294-2302
419-294-5878
419-294-3541
419-294-2362
419-294-1714
419-294-2311
419-294-2045
419-294-5212



