Wyandot County Department Phone Numbers

Adult Probation Office	419-294-6436
Agenline School & Industies	419-294-4901
Board of Commissioners	419-294-3836
Board of Elections	419-294-1226
Clerk of Courts	419-294-1432
Common Pleas Court	419-294-1817
County Auditor	419-294-1531
County Engineer	419-294-2330
County Recorder	419-294-1442
County Treasurer	419-294-2131
Deputy Registrar / Title Department	419-294-0016
Dog Warden	419-294-5408
EMS	419-294-4916
Family & Children First	419-294-6438
Health Department	419-294-3852
Help Me Grow	419-294-6408
Job & Family Services	419-294-4230
Juvenille Court	419-294-2545
Law Library	419-294-4088
Microfilm	419-294-6417
OSU Extension Office	419-294-4931
Probate Court	419-294-2302
Prosecutoing Attorney	419-294-5878
Recycling Center	419-294-3541
Sheriff's Office	419-294-2362
Skilled Nursing & Rehab	419-294-1714
Soil & Water Conservation District	419-294-2311
Soldier's Reliev / Veteran Services	419-294-2045
Тах Мар	419-294-5212